Brodetsky Primary School Term Dates 2025/26
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|:|School Day |:|Yom Tov Dates highlighted in blue are Yom Tov so they have similar obligations and restrictions to Shabbat in the sense that
normal "work" is forbidden. School is therefore closed.
|:|School Holiday |:|Ear|y 2.30pm Finish for Shabbat
Rosh Hashanah Tue 23rd Sep - Wed 24th Sep The Jewish New Year
|:|English Bank Holiday |:|Ear|y 2.45pm Finish for Yom Tov Yom Kippur Thu 2nd Oct The Day of Atonement
Sukkot Tue 7th Oct - Tue 14th Oct Festival of Booths
-Staff Training Day |:|Ear|y 1.00pm Finish Shemini Atzeret Tue 14th Oct Eighth Day of Assembly

Simchat Torah Wed 15th Oct
Pesach Thu 2nd Apr - Thu 9th Apr
Shavuot Fri 22nd May - Sat 23rd May

Celebrating the Conclusion and Start of the Torah
Passover - Festival of Unleavened Bread

Festival of Weeks - Commemorates the Giving of the
Torah at Mount Sinai




